Chancellor's Award for Excellence in Faculty Service

Ser

Chancellor's
Award Year
2007

2008
2009
2010
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018
2019
2020
2021
2021
2022
2023

Chancellor's Award
Recipient
Paula M. Trief, PhD

Donald C. Blair, MD
Mantosh J. Dewan, MD
Sharon A. Brangman, MD
Richard M. O'Neill, PhD
Roberto E. Izquierdo, MD
David F. Lehmann, MD, PharmD
Vincent E. Frechette, MD
Ronald D. Saletsky, PhD
Henry S. Roane, PhD
Vivian Ghatan, MD
Stephen A. Albanese, MD
Frank Middleton, PhD
Stephen Thomas, MD
Robert Cooney, MD
Steven M. Taffet, PhD

Recipient Title (C)
Professor

Professor

Pro & Chair
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor & Chair
Professor
Professor
Professor & Chair

Recipient Department (C)

Psychiatry

Medicine

Psychiatry

Medicine

Psychiatry

Medicine & Pediatrics
Medicine & Pharmacology
Medicine

Psychiatry & Pediatrics
Psychiatry & Pediatrics
Surgery

Orthopedic Surgery
Neuroscience & Physiology
Microbiology & Immunology
Surgery

Microbiology & Immunology

President's Award for Excellence in Faculty Service

President's Award

Year

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023

President's Award
Recipient
Frederick R. Davey, MD

Shawky Z. A. Badawy, MD
Leslie J. Kohman, MD

Carl P. Wiezalis, MS

Roy Guharoy, PharmD, MBA
Paula M. Trief, PhD

Donald C. Blair, MD
Mantosh J. Dewan, MD
Sharon A. Brangman, MD
Tarakad Ramachandran, MD
Richard M. O'Neill, PhD
Roberto E. Izquierdo, MD
David F. Lehmann, MD, PharmD
Vincent E. Frechette, MD
Ronald D. Saletsky, PhD
Leonard Weiner, MD

Henry S. Roane, PhD

Vivian Ghatan, MD

Stephen A. Albanese, MD
Steven Mark Taffet

Scott Schurman, MD

Telisa Stewart, DrPH
Christopher Tanski, MD
Robert Gregory, MD

Sriram S. Narsipur, MD

Recip
Profe

Profe
Profe
Profe
Direc
Profe
Profe
Profe
Profe
Profe
Assoc
Profe
Profe
Assoc
Assoc
Profe
Assoc
Profe
Profe
Profe
Assist
Assoc
Assist
Profe



